NOMINATION FORM

For Election as an Equestrian Queensland Sport Committee Member

L the undersigned being a financial Veti	ng Member (Competitor Senior, Life, Honorary Life,	
Supporter or Participant Senior) of Eque	strian Queensland Inc hereby nominate for appointment as a	
member of the	Sport Committee of Equestrian Queensland.	EQUESTRIAN QUEENSLAND
Mr/Mrs/Miss/Ms:		Equestrian Queensland
EQ Membership Number:		Sports House Milton Suite 1.05
Phone: E-m	nail:	150 Caxton Street MILTON QLD 4064 P 07 3891 6611 E enquiries@equestrianqld.com.au
Name of NOMINATOR:		W qld.equestrian.org.au ABN: 79 598 577 242
EQ Membership Number:		
Signature of Nominator:		We've Got You Covered!
Date:		MEMBERSHIPS
Name of SECONDER:		RECREATIONAL PARTICIPANT SUPPORTER COMPETITOR
EQ Membership Number:		
Signature of Seconder:		facebook.com/EquestrianQLD
Date:		 @EquestrianQLD @equestrian_qld
Queensland Inc. agree to stand for elect	being a financial Voting rary Life, Supporter or Participant Senior) of Equestrian ion as an Equestrian Sport Committee Member. ent Blue Card (Working with Children Check) or I have recently	
Blue Card Number:	Expiry Date:	
Signature of Nominee:		T TT
Date:		EXCELLENCE
CURRENT FINANCIAL MEMBERS.	VILL BE INVALID IF ALL PERSONS NAMED HERE ARE NOT t Queensland Government Blue Card or your recent ur nomination.	EQUESTRIAN
Nominations close at 4.30 PM on	Thursday, 6 February 2025	な離らの
Email OR Mail nominations to:	Email: agm@equestrianqld.com.au	QUEINSLAND
	Equestrian Queensland Sports House Suite 1.05, 150 Caxton Street MILTON, QLD, 4064	The Queensland Government provided \$200,000 to Equestrian Queensland through the Active Industry Fund to enable Queenslanders to participate in sport and recreation activities.



RESUME OF NOMINEE

NAME

When nominating, please provide a 300-word summary of your skills, attributes and experience that you believe are relevant to your nomination.

Please note only this page, will be published on the website in support of your nomination for the		Sport Committee
of Equestrian Queensland Inc., providing the nomination form is completed correctly and meets the	ne eligibility requ	irements.